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Team Play Up Milano

B.C. Split Varese

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. Thunder Bowl
Milano Team

ASD PIRANHA

Team Play Up Milano

B.C. Split Varese

Team Play Up Milano

A.S. Thunder Bowl
Milano Team

REVOLUTION TEAM

B.C. Split Varese

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

Regionale Tris Esordienti 2*fase - Lombardia

Dal 14/04/2024 al 14/04/2024
BOWLING

Risultati aggiornati il: 21/04/2024 11:55:20

REGOLAMENTO

Qualificazione
JOHN CARLO VICENCIO M/ES 614 173 166
MARCO ANGELO INAL M/ES 573 132 185
EARL GIANMATTEO M/ES 701 149 165
GUEVARRA
PAOLO BORMETTI M/ES 538 112 190
STEFANO BORMOLINI M/ES 634 121 193
STEFANO DA RIVA M/ES 655 180 171
ANDREA CORRADINO M/ES 550 163 143
ZHENWEI HU M/ES 557 123 181
MARCO MANCA M/ES 650 155 165
FLORA LIBARIO F/IES 10 660 149 136
ZARENA DE LUNA F/IES 10 570 134 139
LUZVIMINDA F/IES 10 588 97 172
MONSERRAT
MATTIA MORA M/ES 665 133 137
KEVIN ZANCHI M/ES 574 212 137
SALKO SIJERCIC M/ES 496 131 158
JOSHUA PASCUA M/ES 647 201 139
ANDREA SAWIRES M/ES 438 115 108
GIOVANNI RABILAS M/ES 654 162 169
CLAUDIO CUSINI M/ES 638 140 177
PATRIZIA DURA F/IES 10 534 147 170
ETHEL LAVARINI F/IES 10 508 105 97
MARIA CORAZON DE F/IES 10 532 142 93
GUZMAN
VIVIAN PIEDAD F/IES 10 580 154 131
DELSA SIMBOL F/ES 10 589 150 140
RITCHIE CUETO M/ES 563 163 151
JOHN PAUL RAZON M/ES 586 103 142
JOSE MONSERRAT M/ES 536 121 183
ALESSANDRO GIUGNO M/ES 450 132 135
LUCA AMEDEO TERUZZI M/ES 533 99 154
LORENZO PANIGADA M/ES 691 150 168
JESSICA BARBIERI F/IES 10 511 121 153
GIULIA MACCHI F/IES 10 524 150 137
ALESSANDRA GALOPPO F/ES 10 573 103 174
DEBORA BARBIERO F/IES 10 545 112 116
JOHN JAVIER ORELLANA M/ES 640 106 127
PONCE
MARTINA PIGNATARO F/IES 10 433 93 99

www.fisb.it/calendario2.html?view=classifica&id=14408

225

158

164

180

171

146

146

195

187

120

144

138

181

176

126

130

139

136

185

171

95

118

159

127

150

134

141

121

104

150

114

120

114

138

115

115

158

157

214

166

151

176

147

192

132

165

129

187

124

203

145

147

110

243

144

156

118

109

142

153

148

139

145

143

m

180

114

147

139

159

148

112

1336

1205

1393

1186

1270

1328

1149

1248

1289

1270

1156

1222

1240

1302

1056

1264

910

1364

1284

1218

963

1034

1206

1199

1175

1104

1126

981

1001

1339

1053

118

1143

1110

1136

892

180.50

158.00

173.00

162.00

159.00

168.25

149.75

172.75

159.75

152.50

146.50

158.50

143.75

182.00

140.00

154.25

118.00

177.50

161.50

171.00

113.75

125.50

156.50

152.50

153.00

129.50

147.50

132.75

117.00

162.00

135.50

148.50

142.50

141.25

124.00

114.75

3934

3784

3686

3648

3598

3538

3465

3439

3405

3321

3314

3138

12


http://www.fisb.it/calendario2.html?view=regolamento&id=14408

06/05/24, 20:18

13

16

ASD PIRANHA

B.C. Brianteo

Team Play Up Milano

B.C. Split Varese

GRAZIANO LA GIOIA

FABIANO SCHIRRU

DIEGO CARRARA

FABIO MICHELE
PIACENTINI

ROCCO SACCO

FABIO CAIMI

HENRY JOBLE

DENNIS GONZALES

SIEGFREDO VESTIL

BEATRIZ FONSECA DE
CARVALHO

GIUSEPPE PANZICA
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